

S. No. 03

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No. 87/2023

Shameem Ahmad Dar and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

06.10.2025

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the parties.

List on 15.10.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

06.10.2025

Shabroz